LED DISK LIGHT
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Catalog number
Notes
Type
PRODUCT LEGEND:
LED DISK LIGHT:
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (DxH)
ASD-LDS-4D1030-WH 4" 10 W 120 V TRIAC  650 lm 3,000 K White 5 7/8" x 5 7/8" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-4D1040-WH 4" 10 W 120 V TRIAC  650 lm 4,000 K White 5 7/8" x 5 7/8" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-4D1050-WH 4" 10 W 120 V TRIAC  650 lm 5,000 K White 5 7/8" x 5 7/8" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-4D1030-BZ 4" 10 W 120 V TRIAC   650 lm 3,000 K Oil Rubbed Bronze 5 7/8" x 5 7/8" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-4D1040-BZ 4" 10 W 120 V TRIAC   650 lm 4,000 K Oil Rubbed Bronze 5 7/8" x 5 7/8" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-4D1050-BZ 4" 10 W 120 V TRIAC   650 lm 5,000 K Oil Rubbed Bronze 5 7/8" x 5 7/8" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-4D1030-NK 4" 10 W 120 V TRIAC   650 lm 3,000 K Brushed Nickel 5 7/8" x 5 7/8" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-4D1040-NK 4" 10 W 120 V TRIAC   650 lm 4,000 K Brushed Nickel 5 7/8" x 5 7/8" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-4D1050-NK 4" 10 W 120 V TRIAC   650 lm 5,000 K Brushed Nickel 5 7/8" x 5 7/8" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-6D1530-WH 6" 15 W 120 V TRIAC  1,200 lm 3,000 K White 7 5/16" x 7 5/16" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-6D1540-WH 6" 15 W 120 V TRIAC   1,300 lm 4,000 K White 7 5/16" x 7 5/16" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-6D1550-WH 6" 15 W 120 V TRIAC  1,300 lm 5,000 K White 7 5/16" x 7 5/16" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-6D1530-BZ 6" 15 W 120 V TRIAC   1,200 lm 3,000 K Oil Rubbed Bronze 7 5/16" x 7 5/16" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-6D1540-BZ 6" 15 W 120 V TRIAC  1,300 lm 4,000 K Oil Rubbed Bronze 7 5/16" x 7 5/16" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-6D1550-BZ 6" 15 W 120 V TRIAC  1,300 lm 5,000 K Oil Rubbed Bronze 7 5/16" x 7 5/16" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-6D1530-NK 6" 15 W 120 V TRIAC  1,200 lm 3,000 K Brushed Nickel 7 5/16" x 7 5/16" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-6D1540-NK 6" 15 W 120 V TRIAC  1,300 lm 4,000 K Brushed Nickel 7 5/16" x 7 5/16" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-6D1550-NK 6" 15 W 120 V TRIAC  1,300 lm 5,000 K Brushed Nickel 7 5/16" x 7 5/16" x 7/8"
ASD-LDS-9.5D2030-WH 9.5" 20 W 120 V TRIAC  1,500 lm 3,000 K White 9 3/8" x 9 3/8" x 1 3/8"
ASD-LDS-9.5D2040-WH 9.5" 20 W 120 V TRIAC  1,500 lm 4,000 K White 9 3/8" x 9 3/8" x 1 3/8"
ASD-LDS-9.5D2050-WH 9.5" 20 W 120 V TRIAC  1,500 lm 5,000 K White 9 3/8" x 9 3/8" x 1 3/8"
ASD-LDS-9.5D2030-BZ 9.5" 20 W 120 V TRIAC  1,500 lm 3,000 K Oil Rubbed Bronze 9 3/8" x 9 3/8" x 1 3/8"
ASD-LDS-9.5D2040-BZ 9.5" 20 W 120 V TRIAC  1,500 lm 4,000 K Oil Rubbed Bronze 9 3/8" x 9 3/8" x 1 3/8"
ASD-LDS-9.5D2050-BZ 9.5" 20 W 120 V TRIAC  1,500 lm 5,000 K Oil Rubbed Bronze 9 3/8" x 9 3/8" x 1 3/8"
Family Size Dimming Watts CCT Finish
ASD-LDS X D XX XX XX
LED Disk Light LDS series 4 = 4 inch Dimmable 10 = 10 W 30 = 3,000 K WH = White
6 = 6 inch 15 = 15 W 40 = 4,000 K BZ = Oil Rubbed Bronze

Carton Carton Size Carton
Weight GTIN 14 Carton
ASD-LDS-4D1030-WH 10 W 3,000 K 810050732062 6 12.6" x 4.5" x 6.5" 2.9 lb 10810050732069 24 18.9" x 13.2" x 7.3" 12.1 lb 20810050732066
ASD-LDS-4D1040-WH 10 W 4,000 K 810050732079 6 12.6" x 4.5" x 6.5" 2.9 lb 10810050732076 24 18.9" x 13.2" x 7.3" 12.1 lb 20810050732073
ASD-LDS-4D1050-WH 10 W 5,000 K 810050732086 6 12.6" x 4.5" x 6.5" 2.9 lb 10810050732083 24 18.9" x 13.2" x 7.3" 12.1 lb 20810050732080
ASD-LDS-4D1030-BZ 10 W 3,000 K 810050732093 6 12.6" x 4.5" x 6.5" 2.9 lb 10810050732090 24 18.9" x 13.2" x 7.3" 12.1 lb 20810050732097
ASD-LDS-4D1040-BZ 10 W 4,000 K 810050732109 6 12.6" x 4.5" x 6.5" 2.9 lb 10810050732106 24 18.9" x 13.2" x 7.3" 12.1 lb 20810050732103
ASD-LDS-4D1050-BZ 10 W 5,000 K 810050732116 6 12.6" x 4.5" x 6.5" 2.9 lb 10810050732113 24 18.9" x 13.2" x 7.3" 12.1 lb 20810050732110
ASD-LDS-4D1030-NK 10 W 3,000 K 810050732123 6 12.6" x 4.5" x 6.5" 2.9 lb 10810050732120 24 18.9" x 13.2" x 7.3" 12.1 lb 20810050732127
ASD-LDS-4D1040-NK 10 W 4,000 K 810050732130 6 12.6" x 4.5" x 6.5" 2.9 lb 10810050732137 24 18.9" x 13.2" x 7.3" 12.1 lb 20810050732134
ASD-LDS-4D1050-NK 10 W 5,000 K 810050732147 6 12.6" x 4.5" x 6.5" 2.9 lb 10810050732144 24 18.9" x 13.2" x 7.3" 12.1 lb 20810050732141
ASD-LDS-6D1530-WH 15 W 3,000 K 810050732154 - - - - 12 15.6" x 9.1" x 8.1" 9.9 lb 30810050732155
ASD-LDS-6D1540-WH 15 W 4,000 K 810050732161 - - - - 12 15.6" x 9.1" x 8.1" 9.9 lb 30810050732162
ASD-LDS-6D1550-WH 15 W 5,000 K 810050732178 - - - - 12 15.6" x 9.1" x 8.1" 9.9 lb 30810050732179
ASD-LDS-6D1530-BZ 15 W 3,000 K 810050732185 6 15.4" x 4.5" x 7.9" 4.7 lb 10810050732182 24 18.9" x 15.9" x 8.7" 19.8 lb 20810050732189
ASD-LDS-6D1540-BZ 15 W 4,000 K 810050732192 6 15.4" x 4.5" x 7.9" 4.7 lb 10810050732199 24 18.9" x 15.9" x 8.7" 19.8 lb 20810050732196
ASD-LDS-6D1550-BZ 15 W 5,000 K 810050732208 6 15.4" x 4.5" x 7.9" 4.7 lb 10810050732205 24 18.9" x 15.9" x 8.7" 19.8 lb 20810050732202
ASD-LDS-6D1530-NK 15 W 3,000 K 810050732222 6 15.4" x 4.5" x 7.9" 4.7 lb 10810050732229 24 18.9" x 15.9" x 8.7" 19.8 lb 20810050732226
ASD-LDS-6D1540-NK 15 W 4,000 K 810050732239 6 15.4" x 4.5" x 7.9" 4.7 lb 10810050732236 24 18.9" x 15.9" x 8.7" 19.8 lb 20810050732233
ASD-LDS-6D1550-NK 15 W 5,000 K 810050732246 6 15.4" x 4.5" x 7.9" 4.7 lb 10810050732243 24 18.9" x 15.9" x 8.7" 19.8 lb 20810050732240
ASD-LDS-9.5D2030-WH 20 W 3,000 K 810050731669 6 19.5" x 5.1" x 10" 9.5 lb 10810050731666 12 20.1" x 11" x 10.6" 19.8 lb 20810050731663
ASD-LDS-9.5D2040-WH 20 W 4,000 K 810050731676 6 19.5" x 5.1" x 10" 9.5 lb 10810050731673 12 20.1" x 11" x 10.6" 19.8 lb 20810050731670
ASD-LDS-9.5D2050-WH 20 W 5,000 K 810050731683 6 19.5" x 5.1" x 10" 9.5 lb 10810050731680 12 20.1" x 11" x 10.6" 19.8 lb 20810050731687
ASD-LDS-9.5D2030-BZ 20 W 3,000 K 810050732376 6 19.5" x 5.1" x 10" 9.5 lb 10810050732373 12 20.1" x 11" x 10.6" 19.8 lb 20810050732370
ASD-LDS-9.5D2040-BZ 20 W 4,000 K 810050732383 6 19.5" x 5.1" x 10" 9.5 lb 10810050732380 12 20.1" x 11" x 10.6" 19.8 lb 20810050732387
ASD-LDS-9.5D2050-BZ 20 W 5,000 K 810050732390 6 19.5" x 5.1" x 10" 9.5 lb 10810050732397 12 20.1" x 11" x 10.6" 19.8 lb 20810050732394
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name Weight UPC
ASD-RK4-LDS Retrofit Kit with E26 base and TP24 connector for LED Disk light 4" 0.1 lb 810050730105
ASD-RK6-LDS Retrofit Kit with E26 base and TP24 connector for LED Disk light 6" 0.1 lb 810050730112
ASD-RK9.5-LDS Retrofit Kit with E26 base and TP24 connector for LED Disk light 9.5" 0.1 lb 810050731690
Model Pcs. in Middle
Box Middle Box Size Middle Box
Weight GTIN 14 Middle box Pcs. per
Carton Carton Size Carton Weight GTIN 14 Carton